Rani Birla Girls' College 38, Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata- 700017

Notice no: 110/NOTICE/FRIN/2024

Date: 19/4/2024

Notice

Career Counselling and Placement Cell

This is to notify that the Career Counseling and Placement Cell of Rani Birla Girls' College is going to conduct a Career Awareness Program for Government Sector Jobs in collaboration with Avision, a leading institute for Career in the Government Sector in India on the 23rd of April, 2024 from 12.30 pm onwards in College Auditorium.

All 4th and 6th Semester students of the College are directed to register and attend the program.

Darmila Poul.

Career Counselling and Placement Cell

Rani Birla Girls' College

Principal

Rani Birla Girls' College

RANI BIRLA GIRLS COLLEGE
38, SHE AT SPEARE SARANI
KOLNATA - 700017